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Nom

ZIMMERMANN
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIMMERMANN
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIMMERMANN
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIMMERMANN
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ZIMMERMANN
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
LOESCH Fréres
ZIMMERMANN
LOESCH Fréres
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles

FAULQUEMONT AS PIGEONS VITESSE

Pigeon

0096125-10
0413067-12
0096138-10
0379668-08
0096202-10
0412976-12
0412940-12
0516815-10
0436027-13
0343622-11
0436286-13
0413149-12
0096222-10
0412983-12
0435985-13
0413242-12
0436269-13
0343650-11
0413098-12
0096126-10
0412939-12
0436334-13
0436189-13
0343735-11
0343726-11
0413221-12
0344162-11
0436261-13
0412926-12
0413058-12
0436303-13
0096256-10
0343709-11
0436270-13
0413133-12
0436155-13
0379664-08
0412971-12
0412944-12
0412908-12
0412980-12
0436313-13
0343710-11
0413040-12
0412977-12
0412925-12
0413155-12
0436309-13
0412950-12
0435955-13
0436312-13
0343641-11
0440856-13
0436246-13
0436304-13
0344107-11
0412958-12
0413196-12
0435927-13
0096156-10

R06 FAULQUEMONT 03 A
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Pts

674
666.07
662.5
602.38
598.42
532.24
488.42
483.96
483.7
482.4
449.59
448.31
448.03
448.02
445,55
438.77
435.78
433.91
429.66
426.59
417.87
417.54
415.38
415.09
414.52
414.1
402.36
392.75
390.21
389.97
389.22
384.86
383.04
382.16
380.25
37351
373.32
370.33
360.31
352.85
349.41
345.04
341.49
332.52
330.47
325.21
318.17
264
262.51
255.04
251
250.57
249.53
249.07
244.6
243.1
242.18
240.71
240.12
238.63

Enlogement

FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

LOESCH Fréres
ZIRN René
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
LOESCH Fréres
ELTER B&G
LOESCH Fréres
ELTER B&G
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
ZIMMERMANN
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
HESSE Fabien
ZIRN René
HESSE Fabien
ZIRN Charles
HECTOR Maxime
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN René
ZIRN Charles
ZIRN Charles
LOESCH Fréres
ZIRN René
LOESCH Fréres
ZIMMERMANN

Pigeon

0124081-09
0343919-11
0436284-13
0413177-12
0412920-12
0096207-10
0216325-07
0412992-12
0436293-13
0436044-13
0412929-12
0436262-13
0436159-13
0412759-12
0436292-13
0412701-12
0095869-10
0413244-12
0412943-12
0436339-13
0344332-11
0344343-11
0436184-13
0413150-12
0124050-09
0412954-12
0095945-10
0413080-12
0436341-13
0413081-12
0436199-13
0436183-13
0435928-13
0412964-12
0436013-13
0413047-12
0344113-11
0436175-13
0436258-13
0440865-13

R06 FAULQUEMONT 03 A
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Pts

234.15
232
231.16
230.63
229.67
228.18
227.89
227.47
226.69
226.52
225.19
223.06
222.21
220.72
220.12
219.22
218.3
217.18
216.24
215.71
214.75
213.25
212.82
209.82
208.35
207.28
206.88
205.97
205.79
205.41
204.6
203.23
202.47
201
199.53
199.12
198.33
197.75
196.84
196.38

Enlogement

FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



